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Player
CoinDoctor
killsaids
rodmouvi
novcom
bestlooser
thedok
BruceWAyne
NuGgetZ1
shtako
brokedummy
ajaxmoor
whynot
chinkyeyes
jackpot
moriz
Andrew
angrybet
yanyan
tuan

trixter
just_Alice

alf
AlphaWolf
gimmemoney
diamond
ROBERTO
powerlk
fAAntastic
CLS

bspus
Bourne
Arpetuos
swipernam?75
Defecator
Prince

Tables
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Hands
612
148
224

81
254
102

82
159

98

88

70

34

35

66

93

21

15

26

35

52

13

6

20

71

22

40

14

9
21
2
10

5
1
2
2

Rake
5,074.42
2,670.87
2,265.25
1,978.80
1,501.86
1,492.51
1,332.30
1,281.42
1,223.16
1,025.57

819.42
607.85
552.13
475.37
472.23
443.15
375.28
299.26
209.25
173.78
167.45
132.50
129.79
129.53
113.72
98.28
92.67
75.60
68.48
36.55
18.72
10.98
5.00
0.15
0.15

Surplus

Rewards
25,000
24,750
24,500
24,250
24,000
23,750
23,500
23,250
23,000
22,750
22,500
22,250
22,000
21,750
21,500
21,250
21,000
20,750
20,500
20,250
20,000
19,750
19,500
19,250
19,000
18,750
18,500
18,250
18,000
17,750
17,500
17,250
17,000
16,750
16,500

726,250

536,250

Total

30074.42
27420.87
26765.25
26228.80
25501.86
25242.51
24832.30
24531.42
24223.16
23775.57
23319.42
22857.85
22552.13
22225.37
21972.23
21693.15
21375.28
21049.26
20709.25
20423.78
20167.45
19882.50
19629.79
19379.53
19113.72
18848.28
18592.67
18325.60
18068.48
17786.55
17518.72
17260.98
17005.00
16750.15
16500.15



